2215—69385—091 2215—69381—0(_)1 —
p poly Wall Mount Kit Vesa I:/Iount Kit @ @ @:} <©> @ @

(2) M4 Lock Washer (2) M6 Lock Washer (2) M8 Lock Washer (4) M8 Nut (2) M4 Flat Washer (6) M8 Flat Washer, 1.6mm thick

@ Sl © (= © (—— © (D

(10) M8 Washer, 5mm thick (2) M4 x 10mm Screw (2) M6 x 12mm Screw (2) M6 x 25mm Screw (2) M8 x 15mm Screw
POLY STUDIO R30 VESA MOUNT ——— (— —D |: )
5mm L-Key Hex 4mm L-Key Hex (6) Tie Wrap
(2) M6 x 50mm Screw (2) M8 x 25mm Screw (2) M8 x 50mm Screw (2) M8 Stud 1:2 Scale
TOPMOUNT 1 - TOP MOUNT 2 TOPMOUNT 3 (2) M8 Flat Washer, Optional assembly with user supplied tv mount
— - ~ 1.6mm thick o

(2) M4 Flat Washer _
(2) M4 Lock Washer W@)/
(2) M4 x 10mm Screw @0

(2) M8 Lock Washer or
(2) M6 Lock Washer

- >3mm (0.12in e —I
9® & (0:12in) (2) M8 x 50mm Screw or
NS (2) M8 x 25mm Screw or
(4) M8 Flat Washer, 1.6mm Thick - _ -
(4) M8 Nut - (2) M8 x 15mm Screw or
(2) M8 Stud 4 (2) M6 x 50mm Screw or

(0-10) M8 Flat Washer, (2) M6 x 25mm Screw or

5mm thick (2) M6 x 12mm Screw - :
>24mm (94in)
> 48mm (1.9in) = OC—D D b oer— 00 6> & O O©)
x2 x2

x2 x2 x2 x2 x2 x2 x2__ x10

BOTTOM MOUNT 1

BOTTOM MOUNT 2

(2) M8 Flat Washer, Optional assembly with user supplied tv mount BOTTOM MOUNT | 4

48-62mm 1.6mm thick

(1.9-2.4in)

(2) M8 Lock Washer or
(2) M6 Lock Washer

(2) M4 Flat Washer
(2) M4 Lock Washer

(2) M4 x 10mm Screw I Mo
@9@3‘;{) N

BOTTOMMOUNT 5

(2) M8 x 50mm Screw or
(2) M8 x 25mm Screw or
(2) M8 x 15mm Screw or
(2) M6 x 50mm Screw or
(0-10) M8 Flat Washer, (2) M6 x 25mm Screw or

5mm thick (2) M6 x 12mm Screw ¢

= OC—m 0D e(@mot UDG:'@@@@
CE x2 x2 x2

x2 x2 x2 x2 x2 x2_ x10

>315mm™

(1.24in)

oOoOODU _
< ?
5 260000000
0553
%0
x
N

[:;9 www.poly.com/support/studio-r30

Recyclable where
facilities exist

2023 Poly. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

1725-69356-001D 02.23




